
# PITCHERS (11) EBIS POS B T HT

Ft In

WT

Lb

DOB

MM / DD / YYYY

AGE US COLLEGE COUNTRY NOTES

36 DE GRAAUW, GIO 815763 RHP R R 6’ 1” 185 10 / 31 / 2002 20 SEMINOLE ST NETHERLANDS

39 ESPOSITO, KENNY 826572 RHP R R 6’ 1” 188 09 / 27 / 2003 19 FRANCE

29 GAMBERINI, ALESSANDRO RHP R R 5’ 9” 176 05 / 29 / 2007 16 ITALY

1 HE, TROUT 10002276 RHP R R 5’ 10” 140 11 / 18 / 2006 16 CHINA

34 KOZEL, JAN 1003876 RHP R R 6’ 3” 184 04 / 01 / 2006 17 CZECH REPUBLIC

40 MARELLI, MATTEO 1005008 RHP R R 6’ 2” 214 02 / 27 / 2006 17 ITALY

45 NAYRAL, MATHIS RHP R R 6’ 4” 180 04 / 24 / 2004 19 FRANCE

10 RODRIGUEZ VENTURA, ANGELO RHP R R 5’ 11” 183 02 / 04 / 2005 18 SPAIN

33 TEUFEL, KONSTANTIN 10004474 RHP R R 6’ 1” 214 10 / 29 / 2001 21 AUSTRIA

46 VAN DEN BRINK, GIJS 1005632 LHP L L 6’ 5” 198 07 / 07 / 2005 17 NETHERLANDS

30 VENTRUBA, VOJTÉCH RHP R R 5’ 7” 165 05 / 30 / 2006 17 CZECH REPUBLIC

# CATCHERS (3) EBIS POS B T HT WT DOB AGE US COLLEGE COUNTRY NOTES

25 CROUWEL, MATIS 826410 C / INF R R 6’ 0” 169 11 / 11 / 2004 18 NETHERLANDS

31 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, MARC 824810 C R R 6’ 2” 225 01 / 13 / 2004 19 SPAIN

41 WINKLER, JAKUB 1003875 C L R 5’ 9” 163 07 / 26 / 2005 17 CZECH REPUBLIC

# INFIELDERS (8) EBIS POS B T HT WT DOB AGE US COLLEGE COUNTRY NOTES

12 BEERMAN, JAMIE 1005804 INF L R 6’ 2” 167 06 / 09 / 2006 17 NETHERLANDS

18 COSTALES, PABLO 10000701 INF L L 5’ 8” 164 05 / 10 / 2005 18 SPAIN

44 HARRISON, JOSH 10004475 INF R R 5’ 10 184 10 / 04 / 2004 18 GERMANY

2 HOLMANN, JUAN DIEGO INF R R 5’ 10” 160 10 / 02 / 2008 14 GERMANY

32 KREJČÍ, JONÁŠ INF L R 6’ 2” 167 01 / 08 / 2006 17 CZECH REPUBLIC

14 LAISE, ALESSANDRO INF R R 5’ 11” 182 03 / 13 / 2005 18 ITALY

35 NOVÝ, VÍTÉZSLAV INF R R 6’ 0” 162 01 / 18 / 2004 19 CZECH REPUBLIC

13 VLACH, MATÉJ INF R R 5’ 11” 164 01 / 16 / 2003 20 CZECH REPUBLIC

# OUTFIELDERS (5) EBIS POS B T HT WT DOB AGE US COLLEGE COUNTRY NOTES

15 BAUER, DAVID 10004628 OF R R 5’ 8” 146 02 / 16 / 2003 20 EMBRY-RIDDLE CZECH REPUBLIC

3 GOTZ, EMILIO OF L L 5’ 11” 150 03 / 29 / 2009 14 GERMANY

37 MAUL, TOBIAS 10004546 OF R R 6’ 1” 196 03 / 10 / 2005 18 GERMANY

21 REINHARDT, BJARNE OF R R 5’ 11” 162 01 / 14 / 2004 19 GERMANY

8 WILLEM, MIQUEL 1005234 OF L L 5’ 9” 159 08 / 31 / 2005 17 NETHERLANDS

COACHING STAFF POSITION COUNTRY

BUDER, DOMINIK HEAD COACH - MANAGER GERMANY

SEGURA, ERIC ASSISTANT COACH - 1B SPAIN

SOLIVARES, NOLAN ASSISTANT COACH - 3B FRANCE

TASCHIN, LUCIO PITCHING COACH ITALY

BLUE TEAM

NUMERICAL GUIDE


1 HE, TROUT RHP

2 HOLMANN, JUAN DIEGO INF

3 GOTZ, EMILIO OF

8 WILLEM, MIQUEL OF

10 RODRIGUEZ VENTURA, ANGELO RHP

12 BEERMAN, JAMIE INF

13 VLACH, MATÉJ INF

14 LAISE, ALESSANDRO INF

15 BAUER, DAVID OF

18 COSTALES, PABLO INF

21 REINHARDT, BJARNE OF

25 CROUWEL, MATIS C / INF

29 GAMBERINI, ALESSANDRO RHP

30 VENTRUBA, VOJTÉCH RHP

31 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, MARC C

32 KREJČÍ, JONÁŠ INF

33 TEUFEL, KONSTANTIN RHP

34 KOZEL, JAN RHP

35 NOVÝ, VÍTÉZSLAV INF

36 DE GRAAUW, GIO RHP

37 MAUL, TOBIAS OF

39 ESPOSITO, KENNY RHP

40 MARELLI, MATTEO RHP

41 WINKLER, JAKUB C

44 HARRISON, JOSH INF

45 NAYRAL, MATHIS RHP

46 VAN DEN BRINK, GIJS LHP



# PITCHERS (11) EBIS POS B T
HT


Ft In
WT

Lb

DOB

MM / DD / YYYY

AGE US COLLEGE COUNTRY NOTES

8 BLANC-JOUVAN, VALENTIN RHP R R 5’ 7” 148 07 / 26 / 2003 19 FRANCE

21 BUNDI, FABIO RHP R R 6’ 0” 184 09 / 19 / 2003 19 SWITZERLAND

28 GOMEZ MESA, LUIS RHP R R 6’ 2” 183 10 / 29 / 2004 18 SPAIN

46 JERFSTEN, OLLE 10004613 RHP R R 6’ 3” 225 07 / 24 / 2004 18 SWEDEN

6 LIN, JOHN 1005487 RHP R R 5’ 8” 140 04 / 01 / 2006 17 CHINA

11 LIPPENS, DORIAN 810716 RHP R R 5’ 11” 200 01 / 16 / 2003 20 CISCO COLLEGE NETHERLANDS

41 MEURANT, TANGUY RHP R R 6’ 3” 205 01 / 30 / 2004 19 COCHISE CC FRANCE

43 PRAŽÁK, ALBERT RHP R R 6’ 3” 178 07 / 13 / 2005 17 CZECH REPUBLIC

9 SMIT, MAARTEN 1005803 LHP L L 6’ 0” 167 03 / 07 / 2005 18 NETHERLANDS

29 STANÉK, VÍT RHP R R 5’ 10” 156 07 / 20 / 2007 15 CZECH REPUBLIC

45 TASCHIN, LORENZO 812986 RHP R R 6’ 1” 180 02 / 06 / 2003 20 ITALY

# CATCHERS (3) EBIS POS B T HT WT DOB AGE US COLLEGE COUNTRY NOTES

33 ANNUNZIATA, ANDRES 1004827 C R R 5’ 11” 217 05 / 12 / 2005 18 ITALY

16 BRUNO, SAMUELE 814128 C / OF R R 6’ 0” 186 07 / 23 / 2003 19 ITALY

40 ROBBERSE, MEES 818305 C R R 6’ 0” 178 04 / 01 / 2004 19 NETHERLANDS

# INFIELDERS (8) EBIS POS B T HT WT DOB AGE US COLLEGE COUNTRY NOTES

17 BADENAS, LLUIS 10004493 INF R R 5’ 10” 160 07 / 20 / 2004 18 SPAIN

48 FRANKA, AMARENSIO 831889 INF R R 5’ 11” 186 05 / 20 / 2006 17 NETHERLANDS

31 HLUCHÝ, VIKTOR 10004587 INF L R 6’ 0” 165 09 / 02 / 2004 18 CZECH REPUBLIC

32 KAWANISHI, DAN 10004486 INF L R 5’ 11” 164 01 / 24 / 2004 19 AUSTRIA

7 PEÑA, ANDERSON 1005887 INF R R 5’ 9” 165 03 / 22 / 2006 17 SPAIN

50 REDLE, KILIAN 826411 INF R R 5’ 11” 211 02 / 28 / 2005 18 GERMANY

35 SIEMERS, NICHOLAS INF R R 5’ 11” 211 05 / 09 / 2004 19 SWITZERLAND

47 ZELENKA, MICHAL 826394 INF R L 6’ 3” 205 04 / 05 / 2004 19 CZECH REPUBLIC

# OUTFIELDERS (4) EBIS POS B T HT WT DOB AGE US COLLEGE COUNTRY NOTES

39 HORGER, LUCA 818164 OF R R 6’ 1” 198 07 / 07 / 2004 18 GERMANY

18 OUANYOU, JORDAN OF L L 6’ 0” 174 10 / 29 / 2007 15 FRANCE

34 RIEP, FLORENT 1005795 OF R R 6’ 5” 224 04 / 18 / 2006 17 FRANCE

25 ZAMBRANO, ANDERSON OF R R 5’ 10” 177 07 / 26 / 2004 18 SPAIN

COACHING STAFF POSITION COUNTRY

MAYEUR, JEAN-MICHEL HEAD COACH - MANAGER FRANCE

OBERMAYER, SASCHA ASSISTANT COACH - 1B AUSTRIA

AUSSEMS, JESSE ASSISTANT COACH - 3B NETHERLANDS

FURKO, ONDŘEJ PITCHING COACH CZECH REPUBLIC

GREY TEAM

NUMERICAL GUIDE


6 LIN, JOHN RHP

7 PEÑA, ANDERSON INF

8 BLANC-JOUVAN, VALENTIN RHP

9 SMIT, MAARTEN LHP

11 LIPPENS, DORIAN RHP

16 BRUNO, SAMUELE C / OF

17 BADENAS, LLUIS INF

18 OUANYOU, JORDAN OF

21 BUNDI, FABIO RHP

25 ZAMBRANO, ANDERSON OF

28 GOMEZ MESA, LUIS RHP

29 STANÉK, VÍT RHP

31 HLUCHÝ, VIKTOR INF

32 KAWANISHI, DAN INF

33 ANNUNZIATA, ANDRES C

34 RIEP, FLORENT OF

35 SIEMERS, NICHOLAS INF

39 HORGER, LUCA OF

40 ROBBERSE, MEES C

41 MEURANT, TANGUY RHP

43 PRAŽÁK, ALBERT RHP

45 TASCHIN, LORENZO RHP

46 JERFSTEN, OLLE RHP

47 ZELENKA, MICHAL INF

48 FRANKA, AMARENSIO INF

50 REDLE, KILIAN INF



# PITCHERS (12) EBIS POS B T HT

Ft In

WT

Lb

DOB

MM / DD / YYYY

AGE US COLLEGE COUNTRY NOTES

27 BRICKHILL, TYRON 826647 RHP R R 6’ 2” 187 01 / 18 / 2005 18 SOUTH AFRICA

32 COUVREUR, BEN 10001603 LHP L L 6’ 1” 181 07 / 21 / 2007 15 FRANCE

35 HASSED, FIRMIN 813045 RHP R R 6’ 1” 210 11 / 05 / 2003 19 COCHISE CC FRANCE

17 INMANN, LUKAS RHP R R 6’ 2” 184 10 / 08 / 2003 19 AUSTRIA

38 LACOMBE, MATHIAS 824952 RHP R R 6’ 2” 186 06 / 12 / 2002 21 COCHISE CC FRANCE

22 McGARRY, EOGHAN LHP / OF L L 6’ 0” 175 03 / 04 / 2004 19 AUSTRIA

48 NÉMČANSKÝ, MATYÁŠ 829571 RHP R R 6’ 7” 192 11 / 27 / 2004 18 CZECH REPUBLIC

45 RITZEN, LINUS RHP R R 6’ 1” 210 07 / 19 / 2005 17 SWEDEN

25 SOBOTKA, DANIEL RHP R R 6’ 1” 156 07 / 09 / 2008 14 CZECH REPUBLIC

34 TASCHIN, GIACOMO 10001461 LHP L L 5’ 11” 182 09 / 03 / 2006 16 ITALY

40 VAN DEN OUWEELEN, JUST 1005421 RHP R R 6’ 3” 195 05 / 22 / 2005 18 NETHERLANDS

39 VANK, ONDŘEJ 10004542 RHP R R 6’ 1” 198 04 / 25 / 2005 18 CZECH REPUBLIC

# CATCHERS (3) EBIS POS B T HT WT DOB AGE US COLLEGE COUNTRY NOTES
12 DOAT, PIERRE C R R 5’ 11” 215 04 / 16 / 2005 18 FRANCE

37 PIERRE, MATTEO C R R 6’ 1” 172 03 / 17 / 2007 16 FRANCE

28 PIETERNELLA, KEEGAN C R R 5’ 8” 162 09 / 09 / 2007 15 NETHERLANDS

# INFIELDERS (8) EBIS POS B T HT WT DOB AGE US COLLEGE COUNTRY NOTES
3 BARBONA, LORENZO INF L R 5’ 9” 142 11 / 04 / 2006 16 ITALY

15 CORNELLI, EDOARDO 1004859 INF L R 5’ 10” 165 07 / 15 / 2006 16 ITALY

26 WARRINGTON, JACK INF R R 6’ 0” 180 06 / 22 / 2006 17 GREAT BRITAIN

44 GAMBERINI, SAMUELE 814457 INF R R 5’ 10” 229 08 / 13 / 2003 19 ITALY

33 PROKOP, MILAN 10004622 INF R R 6’ 1” 184 02 / 12 / 2003 20 CZECH REPUBLIC

8 RICHARDS, DARRION INF R R 5’ 9” 150 03 / 29 / 2006 17 GERMANY

11 SALAS RIVAS, EUSEBIO SAMUEL 825407 INF R R 5’ 9” 198 04 / 30 / 2004 19 SPAIN

16 WAHLBERG, VIKTOR INF R R 5’ 11” 167 06 / 18 / 2005 18 SWEDEN

# OUTFIELDERS (3) EBIS POS B T HT WT DOB AGE US COLLEGE COUNTRY NOTES
24 ANTOŇ, MICHAL OF R R 5’ 7” 174 04 / 15 / 2004 19 CZECH REPUBLIC

19 CONRAD, CHARLES 10004516 OF R R 6’ 0” 163 04 / 11 / 2004 19 NORWAY

31 ŠINDELKA, MICHAL 1003887 OF R R 6’ 2” 196 11 / 04 / 2005 17 CZECH REPUBLIC

# UTILITY (1) EBIS POS B T HT WT DOB AGE US COLLEGE COUNTRY NOTES
23 MORGAN, BENJAMIN 1003871 UTIL R R 5’ 8” 182 12 / 11 / 2005 17 CZECH REPUBLIC

COACHING STAFF POSITION COUNTRY
WINKLER, DAVID HEAD COACH - MANAGER CZECH REPUBLIC

SALVODELLI, ROGER ASSISTANT COACH - 1B SWITZERLAND

CRAMMAN, JONATHON ASSISTANT COACH - 3B GREAT BRITAIN

VAN DEN HURK, RICK PITCHING COACH NETHERLANDS

RED TEAM

NUMERICAL GUIDE


3 BARBONA, LORENZO INF

8 RICHARDS, DARRION INF

11 SALAS RIVAS, EUSEBIO SAMUEL INF

12 DOAT, PIERRE C

15 CORNELLI, EDOARDO INF

16 WAHLBERG, VIKTOR INF

17 INMANN, LUKAS RHP

19 CONRAD, CHARLES OF

22 McGARRY, EOGHAN LHP / OF

23 MORGAN, BENJAMIN UTIL

24 ANTOŇ, MICHAL OF

25 SOBOTKA, DANIEL RHP

26 WARRINGTON, JACK INF

27 BRICKHILL, TYRON RHP

28 PIETERNELLA, KEEGAN C

31 ŠINDELKA, MICHAL OF

32 COUVREUR, BEN LHP

33 PROKOP, MILAN INF

34 TASCHIN, GIACOMO LHP

35 HASSED, FIRMIN RHP

37 PIERRE, MATTEO C

38 LACOMBE, MATHIAS RHP

39 VANK, ONDŘEJ RHP

40 VAN DEN OUWEELEN, JUST RHP

44 GAMBERINI, SAMUELE INF

45 RITZEN, LINUS RHP

48 NÉMČANSKÝ, MATYÁŠ RHP


